
Schlüssel Bezeichnung August 2019 Juli 2019 Juni 2019

020GI001 Vitzeroda 11,183 11,262 11,341

020GI002 Stedtfeld 11,181 11,233 11,189

020GI003 Adelebsen-Barterode 11,245 11,255 11,264

020GI004 Espenau 11,245 11,255 11,264

020GI005 Grebenstein 11,245 11,255 11,264

020GI006 Hofgeismar 11,245 11,255 11,264

020GI007 Immenhausen-Holzhausen 11,245 11,255 11,264

020GI008 Immenhausen 11,245 11,255 11,264

020GI009 Niemetal-Varlosen 11,245 11,255 11,264

020GI011 Vellmar, Ihringshäuser Straße 11,245 11,255 11,264

020GI012 Fernbreitenbach 11,182 11,217 11,188

020GI013 Heringen 11,189 11,235 11,220

020GI014 Philippsthal 11,189 11,235 11,220

020GI015 Schenklengsfeld 11,293 11,257 11,267

020GI016 Großseelheim 11,375 11,340 11,318

020GI017 Mittelhessenleitung 11,221 11,186 11,170

020GI019 Reinhardshagen-Vaake 11,245 11,255 11,264

020GI020 Witzenhausen 11,245 11,260 11,257

020GI021 Bad Sooden I 11,245 11,260 11,256

020GI022 Bad Sooden II 11,244 11,260 11,256

020GI023 Kaufungen I 11,235 11,259 11,260

020GI024 Kaufungen II 11,233 11,259 11,261

020GI025 Helsa 11,238 11,260 11,258

020GI026 Walburg 11,241 11,261 11,255

020GI027 Baunatal-Kirchbauna 11,247 11,277 11,261

020GI028 Baunatal-Rengershausen 11,247 11,277 11,261

020GI029 Fuldabrück-Bergshausen 11,247 11,277 11,261

020GI030 Iba Druckguß 11,251 11,256 11,258

020GI031 Bebra 11,245 11,256 11,257

020GI032 Sontra-Tal 11,254 11,257 11,257

020GI033 Sontra-Hornel 11,253 11,258 11,257

020GI034 Jestädt 11,245 11,260 11,256

020GI035 Neu-Eichenberg 11,244 11,260 11,257

020GI036 Hauneck 11,284 11,256 11,258

020GI037 Eiterfeld 11,294 11,250 11,243

020GI038 Wehretal 11,244 11,259 11,258

020GI039 Rosdorf 11,245 11,259 11,259

020GI040 Friedland 11,245 11,260 11,258

020GI041 Asbach Niederaula 11,285 11,256 11,257

020GI042 Dillfeld 10,286 10,310 10,296

020GI043 Braunshausen 11,376 11,338 11,317

020GI044 Wallau 11,376 11,338 11,317

020GI045 Warburg-Diemelmühle 11,230 11,254 11,243

020GI046 Volkmarsen 11,230 11,254 11,243

020GI048 Sinn-Ehringshausen 10,289 10,309 10,296

020GI049 Hüttenberg-Rechtenbach 10,299 10,310 10,297

020GI050 Sinn In Den Thalen 10,282 10,309 10,295

020GI051 Lollar 10,299 10,309 10,297

020GI052 Schöffengrund Schwalbach 10,300 10,310 10,296

020GI053 Sinn 10,287 10,307 10,297

020GI054 Weilmünster 10,300 10,310 10,294

020GI055 Weinbach 10,299 10,311 10,295

020GI056 Weinbach-Gräveneck 10,299 10,311 10,294

020GI057 Wenkbach 10,299 10,309 10,298

020GI058 Wettenberg 10,299 10,310 10,297

020GI059 Langgöns-Niederkleen 11,365 11,321 *11,224

020GI060 Sinn - Fleisbach 10,287 10,307 10,297

020GI061 Bovenden-Lenglern 9,763 9,735 9,715

020GI062 Dassel 9,852 9,824 9,838

020GI063 Dassel-Markoldendorf 9,852 9,825 9,836

020GI064 Lütgenrode Mischgas 9,855 9,796 9,785

020GI065 Uslar 9,767 9,733 9,716

020GI066 Bodenfelde 9,765 9,736 9,717

020GI067 Lauenförde 9,760 9,736 9,716

020GI068 Bad Karlshafen 9,763 9,736 9,716

020GI071 Lütgenrode 9,762 9,737 9,719

020GI072 Hardegsen Biogas 9,968 9,858 9,849

020GI073 Hohenroda 11,289 11,256 11,273

020GI074 Kirchhain 11,351 11,319 11,291

020GI075 Ludwigsau-Mecklar 11,209 11,256 11,258

* Marktraumumstellung von L-Gas auf H-Gas 

Brennwert-Bezirk Brennwert [kWh/Nm³]

Stand 11.09.2019


